24V Constant Voltage Drivers
60W-96W-192W-288W   5-in-1 Dimmable
Lotus LED Lights USA      www.LotusLEDLights.com
tel. 360-200-5500
250 H Street Blaine WA 98230
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA
Lotus LED Lights Canada
tel. 604-538-3090
1080 Cliveden Ave, Unit 7 Delta BC V3M 6G6
Delta BC, Mississauga ON
Features & Bene�ts
Ordering Guide
Order from your local electrical wholesaler today!
• Built in wiring compartments for line
  and low voltage connections
• 120V-277V AC Input
• Class 2, Type HL
• Compatible with all 24V DC, LED Tape
 and LED Fixtures
• UL listed for wet location
• 7 Year Warranty
60W  SMT-024-060VTDHV2
96W   SMT-024-096VTDHV2
192W  SMT-024-192VTD52JV2
288W  SMT-024-288VTD52JV2
5 in 1 Dimming
• TRIAC \ ELV \ MLV
• 0-10V
• 1-10V
• Potentiometer
• 10V PWM